MAEER PUNE’S
MAHARASHTRA INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES AND RESEARCH, LATUR
(MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL)
NAAC Accredited with ‘A’ Grade & ISO 9001 - 2015

P

4.2.1




A) Facilities for Patient Care:
1) Hospital Patient Help Desk, Registration & Admission

Longitude Latitude
76.58° E 18.4304° N

= Sat,ufday. 05, Mar, 20

Latur, Maharashtra, India
Vishwanathpuram Lmt Bus Stop, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra 413512, India
Lat N 18° 25’ 46.3332"

Long E 767 34' 41.04588"

12/10/20 10:00 AM

Latur, Maharashtra, India

MIMSR Medical College Campus, Vishwanathpuram, Ambajogaoi Raod, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra
413512, India

Lat N 18° 25' 46.4003"

Long E 76° 34" 41.99851"

12/10/20 09:59 AM




2) Hospital OPDs

Latur, Maharashtra, India
Vishwanathpuram Lmt Bus Stop, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra 413512, India
Lat N 18° 25’ 46.3854"

Long E 76 24" 41.05416"

12/10/20 10:04 AM

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Vishwanathpuram Lmt Bus Stop, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra 413512, India
Lat N 18° 25' 46.38864"

Long E 767 34' 41 .05272"

12/10/20 10:16 AM

=
= e -

! Latur, Maharashtra, India

Vishwanathpuram Lmt Bus Stop, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra 413512, India
Lat N 18° 25" 46.38792"

Long E 767 34' 41.052"

12/10/20 10:21 AM

Skin & VD OPD




Latur, Maharashtra, India
Vishwanathpuram Lmt Bus Stop, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra
Lat N 18° 25' 46.37928"
Long E 767 324’ 41 _.05956"
12/10/20 10:44 AM

413512, India N

TR"ésrpil;-atory OPD

| S
Latur, Maharashtra, India
Vishwanathpuram Lmt Bus Stop, Vishwanathpuram, Latur,
Lat N 18° 25' 46.3854"
Long E 767 34' 41.0538"
12/10/20 10:41 AM

» Maharashtra 413512, India

Latur, Maharashtra, India
Vishwanathpuram Lmt Bus Stop, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra 413512, India

Lat N 18° 25’ 46.38864"
Long E 767 34' 41.05344"
12/10/20 10:27 AM

Orthopedic OPD



02:6% PM
TUESDAY. 23 FEB ﬁm 76.678229 /0@ 3BABBFE
'y

LATITUDE 18429538 13°86'86.88"N

Ophthalmogy OPD

AR MEDITEAL COLLECE &
FRAD CHAVAN MUKy,
'E’,‘wn“ pRANY "vu-.',“
DETART AT NY "

DoCTORS OM (Wil Y

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Vishwanathpuram Lmt Bus Stop, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra 413512, India
Lat N 18° 25’ 46.38684"

Long E 76° 24' 41.05452"

12/10/20 10:26 AM

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Vishwanathpuram Lmt Bus Stop, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra 413512, India
Lat N 18° 25’ 46.38612"

Long E 767 34' 41.02428"

12/10/20 10:22 AM

~

OBGY OPD



TOe.ST7TIT=2 E 1B az2o4a< NN

Mornday, 28, Feb, Z20o02=2=>

aharaghtra, India
Longitude Latitude »
768797°F 118.4298°N 27.' C

| Thursday, 26, Sep, 20, 10:14.AM

Medicine Ward

= I»=mr === T ==_. EIzxncli=a

A== e T~

S cd sy, 26, SSep. =€

Psychiatry Ward




atur, Maharashtra, India

Lorgiade Latitude
76.5034°F 18.4135°N 28° C

Oct, 2019 10:23 AM

_Friday, T1,

Surgery Ward

=y )
[

i |
Orthopedics Ward

Longﬂude ldﬁ(\lde

B "}OPE 18:4267° N

Tmfsday,zs Sep,20.. 11:16 AM




. .

80015~ 1614267 N -0

Thursday, 26, Sep,20..  11:17 AM

@Maharashtra, Indis

Longitude Latitudeds
765801°F  18.4267° 1 W

Thursday, 26, Sep, 20...
whes

Ophthalmology Ward

Obstetrics Ward




aharashtra India,

Longitude Latitude
76.S801°E  18.4267°N

Thursday, 26, Sep, 2024 1] 18 AM

Longitude Latitude
76.5801°F 18.4267°N

Thursday, 26, Sep, 20..  10:01 AM

Pediatrics Ward

=

7 Latuar, NMiaharashtra, India

Longitiacie Latitud e
Te.sT8e2C E 1IB.aA4205° N

Tuesday. 19, Apr, 2022

OT Complex




Te.sTe2T E

Tuesday., 19, Apr,

76.5782°E  18.4295°N

Tuesday, 19, Apr, 2022 03:46 PM

Latitude
1S azo s N o= C

03:46 PM

Orthopedics OT



A &

o o

LW

Latur, Méhéra_\_sﬁ“ﬁ"a, India

rongitude Lc;titud;\‘~ ‘
56.5782°E  18.4295° N 0° C

Tuesday, 19, Apr, 2022 03:46 PM

< Jitude Latitude
Te.sS782° E IS azosc N

Tuesday. 19, Apr,. 2022

Ophthalmology OT

0o°C
Tuesday, 19, Apr. 2022 03:46 PM




Longitude Latitude
Te.sSTse2T E

TI8B.aA2005< N
Tuesday.

. 2022

rashtra, India
; iiongitude Latitude

76.5782° E 18.4295° N

0° C
03:46 PM

Tuesday, 19, Apr. 2022

NMaharashtra, India
Lomngitude Latitude

7

ST78s2C E 1S ASSSS N
Tuesday. 19, Apr,. 2022

OBGY OT




Longitude Latitude
< B.4295° N 0° C
Tuesday, 19, Apr, 2022 03:46 PM

NMaharashtra,

Longitude LC[atituacis
Te.STEB2C E 1IsB.aAazose N

Tuesday., 19, Apr,. 2022

Minor OT

NMaharashtra, india
= SRR, e
—lonmngitiacle .Ldtitudéw\.,_’v
Te.STs2C E TIEsB. 42005 N =

Tuesdax, 19, Apr, 2022

Post-Operative Recovery




5) Intensive & Critical Care Unit:

Latur, Maharashtra, India
MIMSR Medical College Campus, Vishwanathpuram, Ambajogaci Raod, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra
413512, India

Lat N 18° 25" 46 44001
Long E 76° 34' 4a1.7751"
12/10/20 11:59 AM

=

Longitude Latitude Gy
76.5765° E 18.4283° N 34° C

Saturday, 23, Apr, 2022 10:59 AM

NMa harasht—réw_
: Longitude Lest de E

Te. sTese E 1Is.azs3°c N =a-

10: 59 AM

Saturday., 23, Apr. 2022




Latuir, Mahara”éﬁt’i:a, India

L_<3hgitude Latitude
Te.STeST E IsB.a42Z283" N

Saturday. 23, Apr, 2022

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude
76.5765° E 18.4283° N 34° C

Saturday, 23, Apr, 2022 10:59 AM

£=J
~
=

Saturday. 23, Apr. 2022




LonNngitude Latitude
TOEe . STEeST E 1IsB.az283=2"N

Saturday. 23, Apr. -

Lomngitude Latitude
TOe. . ST7TEST E 1IsB.a4z2832 N

Saturday. 23, Apr. 2022

Lonmngitude Latitude
Te.ST7TT2C E IsB.aAaz2oa N

Saturday., 23, Apr,. 2022




Latur, Maharashtra., India

Vimhvwanathopuram, Ambaloant ood, VishvwanathBuram., Latur, Mahocashtes

A1DBSA2. Indin
Lot g 3am 2ot
Long E 76~ 24" 41 768S2""

as.SoBos

AZ/AO/ZO R AITITS DA

-~

Latur, Maharashtra, India
Vishwanathapuram, Ambajogai Road, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra 413512 India
Lat N 18° 25' 45.97702"

Long E 76° 34' 41.75411"

12/10/20 11:38 AM

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longituudde Latitud e
E  1s.az>ss3c N




76.5765°E  18.4283° N
'Saturdaﬁ&;azz

Srress Testrt IRocoia

Latur, MMM aharashtra, India

LonNngitude Latitude
TE.STESC E 1IsB.aAaz2s3° N

Saturday, 23, Apr. 2022

4 C

10:59 AM



9) Central Casualty Services

Kasargaon, Maharashtra

4

INJECTION

, India

Unnamed Road, Kasargaon, Maharashtra 413512, India

Lat N 18° 25' 33.87072"
Long E 76° 34' 50.68596"
12/10/20 11:18 AM

Kasargaon, Maharashtra, India
Unnamed Road, Kasargaon, Maharashtra 413512, India

Lat N 18° 25' 33.87072"
Long E 76° 34' 50.68596"
12/10/20 11:23 AM

e

; 'arasht!v India
Longitud atitude

76.S772° E

Thurse

18.4294° N

;ﬁ’b,‘Mar, 2022

, -
B~

\‘
37 C
3:53PM




India

Longitude Latitude
76.5772° E 18.4294° N 31° c

Thursday, 10, Mar, 2022 03:53 PM

B I
lLatur, Maharashftra,
7 = Longitude Latitude ‘
76.5772% E 18.4294° N 31 P C

Thursday, 10, Mar, 2022 03:53 PM

Longitude Latitude -l
76.5772°E  18.4294° N 31°C

Thursday, 10, Mar, 2022 03:53 PM




—

Lomngitude Latitude
Te.STEsC E TS . A293 N

Thursday., 10, M ar, 2022

18.4293° N

B0 Mar, 2022 (03:31 PM




Longitude Latitude *
76.578° E 18.4293° N oo C

Thursday, 10, Mar, 2022 03:31 PM

Longitude Latitude
76.S78° E 18.4293° N

Thursday, 10, Mar, 2022

Longitude Latitude
76.578° E 18.4293° N 0o° C

..Q
Thursday, 1 Og\llar, 2022 03:31 PM




ashtra, India

ongitude Latitude
: 18.4293° N

Thursday, 10, Mmar, 2022 03:31 PM

, India

Latitude *

o
18.4293° N 0o° C

210, Mmar,zo22z 03:31 PM




Longitude Latitude *
76.S78° E 18.4293° N oo C

Thursday, 10, Mar, 2022 03:31 PM

Longitude Latitude
76.578° E 18.4293° N oo c

Thursday, 10, Mmar, 2022 03:31 PM




Longitude Latitude
76.578° E 18.4293° N

Latur, Maharashtra, India
Stop, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra 413512, India

Vishwanathpuram Lmt Bus
Lat N 18° 25’ 46.38"

Long E 76° 34" 41.05776"
12/10/20 10:58 AM

Latur, Maharashtra, India
Unnamed Road, Latur, Maharashtra 413512, India

Lat N 18° 25' 28.75908"
Long E 76" 34' 563.44536"
12/10/20 10:59 AM




Kasargaon, Maharashtra, India
Unnamed Road, Kasargaon, Maharashtra 413512, India

Lat N 18° 25' 33.87072"
Long E 76° 34' 50.68596"
12/10/20 11:01 AM

Fasargaon, Mahar

Unnamaed Road., shitraa 4132512, India

Lat PN A8 25" 33 837072

Lonmng FE 767 24" SO. 685956
Soogle i A2/A0/20 11-02 A8

13) Medical Store Facility:

Ldnglté.ide Latitude
76.5775° E 18.4306° N '36° C

Thursday, 07, Apr. 2022 -~ 11:40 AM




Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude [Latitude e
76.5775°E 18.4306° N 36° C

Thursday, 07, Apr, 2022 11:40 AM




gitude Latitude
E 18:4306° N

aatur, Miaharashtra, India

LonNngitude Latitude *
TEeE. S80Aa E 1B aAa>29=° N O~ c

Thursday., 10, M ar, 2022 03:03 PM




ar, NMaharashtra, India

s

LonNngitude Latitude
Te.sSso04a” E 1B .A203° N

T hursday., 1 0. NMar, 2022

Longitude Latitude
Te.ssoac E 1B 4203 NN

Thursday. 1 0. Mar 20222 03:03 PM

Latur, Miaharashtra,
Lonmngitude Latitude
Te.SsSoa® E IsB.az200932< NN Oo° C

03:03 PM

T hursday., 10O, NMar, 2022




£ MICROEILY

""\FLaftﬁwi'T’Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude *
76.5804° E 18.4293° N oo c

Thursday, 10, Mar, 2022 03:03 PM

Latur, Ma h‘ai’a‘sl-i’fra:"rn;iifa ——

5 q
Longitude Latitude
76.5804°E  18.42037 N

Thursday, 10, Mar, 2022 | 03:03 PM

Longitude Latitude *
76.5804° E 18.4283° N 00 C

Thursday, 10, Mar, 2022 03:03 PM




16) Plaster & Dressing Room:

- 3,

Stor & |')r\:v{n-u R

Latur, Maharashtra, India
Vishwanathpuram Lmt Bus Stop, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra 413512,
Lat N 18° 25’ 46.38576"
Long E 769 34' 41.0538"
i 12/10/20 10:40 AM

India

TUESDAY, 23 FEB b\mut 7?&%%7 18°3

03:68 PM India #

18) Audiometry :

I rsawe= Hiomaner asarcdicsrraa-tx 3 <=
Exsangre—clzaznac e < Saacdicoranrcetix "

L _=atear, BoMMaharasasas=—Fste ==, Iracli=a

L crr syt sl L catite sclae
PSS RS T ER et = WPES <R ZDW~" 2

Fose—ssclioay. 266G, - Jeal. Z2O=>>




A8

W/ W

: ﬂ’é.day, ée. Jul,?\ 09:47 AM

76.5789°E 0°C

Tuesday, 26, J 0 09:47 AM

M =saFasarasa=Faster ==, Irncldi=a
L corscgite sclac
FES SRR ST =

Fescescsclioay, 2.




Latitude ’

18.4291° N 0°C

09:47 AM

Longitude
76.5789°E

Tuesday, 26, Jul, 20227

19) PPTCT

Latur, Maharashtra, India
Vishwanathpuram Lmt Bus Stop, Vishwanathpuram, Latur, Maharashtra 413512, India

Lat N 18° 25' 46.38468"
Long E 767 34' 41.04768"
12/10/20 10:22 AM

— - 'Q‘_ —

5

=

20)1.C.T.C.

. India

Latitudese
1IsB.aA4z2oa< N

e sTsIc E
Tuesday. 1. May., 2022




21) Pantapradhan Jan Arogya Yojana / Mahatma Jyotirao Phule Jan Arogya Yojana

vTe.sse = 18 a4=204a< NN

Saturday. OS, Marn, 2022

22) Ambulance Facility:

|
a: B ’.. ‘
| - |
5

"7+ ‘r‘"rr.*




23) Left Faility:

Latur, haras[-tra,

Longitude LotitL\:L e
76.58° E 18.4304° N

Saturday, 05, Mar, 2022

76.5756° E 18.4302° N

Thursday, 10, Mar, 2022

25) Alternate Source of Energy:




Longitude Latitude
F76.58°E 18.4304°-N

lonagidvicio  Latitude.
6577 P




B) Facilities for Teaching Learning and Research:

1) Lecture Theaters:

l:atur; Méharytra, India —

Longnuchatiludc’ ” —,!
765797°F 184268 N 28°C

Tuesday, @1, Oct, 2019 10:57 AM
B ' | 4

Longitude Latitude gy @8

765797°E 18.4285° N = 28 &
L4

Tuesday, 01,0ct, 2019 10:57 AM
L4

tongitude Latitude L3
765797°C 18.4208°N 28°C

Tuesday, 01,0ct,2019  11:20 AM

Physiology Lecture Theatre with 180 seating capacity




Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude
76.5772° E 18.4294° N

Saturday, 26, Feb, 2022

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude
76.5772°E 18.4294° N 30° C

Saturday, 26, Feb, 2022 11:20 AM

Longitude Latitude
76.5797° E 18.4298° N

Microbiology Lecture Theatre with 180 seating capacity




Longitudé& Latitude *
76:5797° E 18.4298° N 31° C

Wednesday, 23, Feb, 2... g 11:49 AM

2) Seminar Halls:

Leorrciitescics Locstitoeascia
e ST T = TER . I ERT 2

T aaem=scidasay. ©O 1, €O, =<3 1 >S5

Anatomy Seminar Hall

Latur, Mabasashtra,

Loﬁgitudc L
76.57%2° E ‘
\

Salurday, 26, H

Physiology Seminar Hall




L. =atuar, Maharashtrar-lndia

LomNgitude Latitudle
TEe.STOT7CT E 1IsB. a2 N

Saturday. 26, Feb., 2022 1221 PM

Microbiology Seminar Hall

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude *
76.5772° E 18.4294° N 30° C

Saturday, 26, Feb, 2022 11:20 AM

Pharmacology Seminar Hall




Longitude Latitudie'
76.5797° E 18.4299° N 30° C

2022 W42:16 PM,

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude *
76.5772°E  18.4294° N 31° C

Saturday, 26, Feb, 2022 12:29 PM

| N\

| -

- ] 31°C
Monday, 28, Feb, 2022 0:16 AM

General Medicine Seminar Hall




Longitude Latitude
76.5768°E __18.4283° N

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022

, India

Longitude Latitude

76.5782° E 18.4295° N

31°C
10:16 AM

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022

General Surgery Seminar Hall



R |\ 4 B L

W e WL
. I { |

aharashtra, Indian

Longitude Latitude
76.5782°E 18.4295° %3‘

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022 =i} 0+1.6-AM

Longitude Latitude *
76.5772°E 18.4294° N 32° C

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022 03:26 PM

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude
76.5768° E 18.42838

Monday, 28, Fébf:"ZO 2

ENT Seminar Hall




- XN TV -~ f?

) 1 ‘ o W :" ~——
Ll |

Latur, Mah rashtra,'m'

Longitude Latitude ._ 50_.
76.5768° E 18.4283° N o°C

¥

Monday. 28, Feb, 2022 11:44 AM |

Pediatrics Seminar Hall

EERC> AT AasS T i ase i< >R

Mal—-a rea===T» T ==_

Bc>racsiteacles Locastitoasclia
e o L e = i

W e ae=sclasays. £ L COoT,. =0

Anatomy Demonstration Room

Latur, Maharashtra, India
| . &

Longitude Latitude 2
?6.5798“ E 184286°N 28°C

| Huesday, 01, 0ct 2019 11:57 AM Jf ol 1N 8 AN

Physiology Demonstration Room




Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude
76.5796° E 18.4299° N

Wednesday, 23, Feb, 2...

31° ¢
11:36 AM

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude
76.5796° E 18.4299° N

Wednesday, 23, Feb, 2...

31°C
11:36 AM

=

\

Microbiology Demonstration Room




My
"y )

longltude Lotitud >
76.5797° E 18.4298° N 31°C
11:49 AM

Wednesday, 23, Feb, 2
-

, India

Longitude Latitude [
18.4294° N 300 C

76.6772° E :
2 11:20 AM

Saturday, 26, Feb, 2022

i

=

| e st |

Fowecl i

= 1 =

[l o-ﬁqltudo e ti Tt s S
7<b-qaqto = = s e ra
CO =T

A ¥ -u-sdmy. <> % .

Forensi Medicine Demonstration Hall




I LR
Latur, Maihart,I India

Longitude Latitude *
76.5772°E  18.4294°N 31° C

Saturday, 26, Feb, 2022 12:29 PM

Lo;ﬂ'gltudc Latitude *
76.5782°E  18.4295° N 31° C

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022 10:16 AM

Latur, Maharashtra, |ndia

Longitude Latitude
76.5772°E 18. 4294°N 32°C

Monday, 28, Febl %22 ,03,:28 PM

Ophthalmology Demonstration Room




Longitude Latitude Ky
76.5772°E  18.4294° N 32° C

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022 03:26 PM

harashtra, India

Longitude Latitude
76.5768° E 18.4283% N

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022

4) Dissection Hall:

Lopgitude Latitude L]
768707°E . 19.4908°N 28; ‘c

Tuesday 01\det 2016 ' (1100°AM

<

Anatomy Dissection Hall




5) Clinical Teaching Rooms in OPD:

Latwur, Maharashtra, India

Bus Sco, i

s

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude
76.5772° E 18.4294° N

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022

Dermatology Clinical Teaching Room



Longitude Latitude
: 28.4283° N

e —
S|ongitude Latitude
76.5782°E  18.4295° N 31° C

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022 10:16 AM

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude ‘
76.5772°E 18.4294° N 32°C

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022 03:26 PM

Ophthalmology Clinical Teaching Room




Légdr, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude -
76.5772°E 18.4294° N 32° C

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022 03:26 PM

Longitude Latitude
76.5772°E 18.4294° N

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude -
76.5772°E  18.4294° N 32°C

Monday, 28, Feb, 2022 03:26 PM

Pediatrics Clinical Teaching Room




6) Urban Health Ce

S e Rl R

nter:

o =
T S0, SR
AT

TR
TFANT O, SR

tongitude 1en
766372°€ | 18.4294° N
7 ;

LoNngitude Latitude
e . STIT2S E IsB.azoac N

NMonday, 25, Apr. 2022

UHTC OPD

e 2 T /
B = - L
/_/
- ~ B .
= = § Fo i g
T e ——— T K s

UHTC IPD




3 .K |
Lomncgiturcle = = r=
e sSTI2e E Is.azo4a°c N

NMonday., 25, Apr, 2022

UHTC Pharmacists

LoNngitudie Latitudee
TEe.ST7T7T2 E IS aA29a° N

NMonday., 2S5, Apr, 2022

harashtra, Ihdia

Lonmngitude Latitude
Te.SZ77=2 E 1Is.azoa- N

NMonday. 25, Apr, 2022

UHTC Dressing Room




7) Rural Health Center:

% T\"

— _——
————— e

7S R R g
) = it wweadt

Longitude Latitude
76.4283°E  18,5069° N

riday, 22, Apr, 2022 |
il a S |

RHTC OPD

RHTC Injection Room



Lomgituac —
e . amas=c = > .
e e =

Friclassss,

RHTC Minor OT

Latitude *

18.5059° N 0°C
06:02 PM

Longitude
76.4283° E

Friday22, Apr, 2022

RHTC Dental Clinic

|

RHTC Ward




8) Departmental Student Practical Laboratories:

; day,m.om. 2019 11:05 AM [ NG T

Longitude Latitude B
76.5739°E 18.427° N 0° C

Saturday, 09, Apr, 2022 11:02 AM

/‘:/‘ ‘
tur, Mah#arashtra, India

Longitd atitude *
| 76.5739°E 18.427° N 0° C

Saturdeeg, Apr, 2022 11:02 AM

Hematology Practical Lab




La\tur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude
76.5772° E 18.4294° N

Monday, 11, Apr, 2022

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude
76.5795° E 18.4299° N 37°C
Monday, 17, Apr; 2022 10:835 AM

Microbiology Student Practical Lab

Longitude Latitude -l
76.5795°E  18.4299° N 37° C

Monday, 11, Apr, 2022 10:35 AM

Pathology Student Practical Lab




Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitudegpkatitude
76.5739° E 18.427° N

Saturday, 09, Apn 2022

Longitude Latitude s
76.5795°E  18.4299° N 37°C

Monday, 11, Apr, 2022 10:35AM

Community Medicine Student Practical Lab




Longitude Latitude -
76.5779°E  18.4298°N 38° C

Tuesday, 12, Apr, 2022 02:56 PM

’ &
r, Mah#arashtra, India

LongitC atitude E
| 76.5739°E 18.427° N 0° C

11:02 AM

Lab




Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude /
76.5796° E 18.4298° N
i Monday, 11, Apr, 2022 11:23 AM

Latur, Maha raa"lhﬁ;ln’d ia_

Longit S kGtitude
76.57959 8.4209° N 37° C

Monday, 11, Apr, 2022 10:35 AM

Microbiology Research Lab

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitudfz Latitude al

76.5795° E 18.4299° N 37°C

Monday, 11, Apr, 2022 10:35 AM

Pathology Research Lab




Bitude Latitude ‘
765739°E 18.4279N 0° C

3
7

Saturday, 09, Apr, 2022 11:02 AM | v

Pharmacology Research Lab

9) Departmental Museums:

Anatomy Museum

Pathology Museum



Longitude Latitude
76.5797°E 18.4299° N 30° C

Monday, 27, Jun, 2022 12:16 PM

Microbiology Museum

Latur, Maharashtra, dia ¢~
— =y
Longitude Cmtitude
76.5797° E 18 9° N

Monday, 27, Jun, 2022

Pharmacology Museum

Longitude Latitude
76592°F | 18.4145°N

Tuesday, 01, 0ct,2019  10:49 AM™

Forensic Medicine Museum



-~

76.5795°E  18.4299° N 37.°“C

Monday, 11, Apr, 2022 10:35 AM

o
e, SR A Sdera PATIAL
i o ChATE NS 3
N VT it mocncri

Longitude Latitude pr -
76.5795°E  18.4299° N 37° C

Monday, 11, Apr, 2022 & 10:35 AM




Longitude Latitude
76.578° E 18.4288° N

11) MET Hall:

Friday, 24, Jun, 2022 11:14 AM




Longitude Latitude
76.5797° E 18.4299° N

Friday, 24, Jun, 2022

Longitude Latitude
76.56797°E -8,4299° N

Friday, 24, Jun, 202

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude %
76.5784° E 18.4305° N 28° C

Saturday, 12, Mar, 2022 09:27 AM




13) Central Library:

Please do not disturb
shelving

Latur, Maharashtra, lndiaJ

Longitude Latitude -
76.5796°€  18.4205°N | 27° ¢

Clrculati«m Section

o I

B RoSamNne ]|
o T
o i
Wrowinan ]

-

“longitude! L6
78 SR E, 18
Wednesday, 2

g | il 1
Reference Section




tra;-india

Gitude Latitude
76.5795° E 18.4299° N

Thursday, 07, Apr, 2022

Periodical Section

-
o°cC
12:18 PM




Lo :
video Conterencing

Room

Longitﬂjal_. Bic
7657088E | 18A4298°N

lednesday, 25, Sep,... TT‘Q

UG Reading Hall



Laty(,yahéi—l'ééHtra, India

Longitude Latitude
76.5795°E  18.4299°N

Thursday, 07, Apr, 2022

Staff Reading Hall

0° C
12:19 PM




| Latur, N
1 .
’ ? Longitaeae:La i <
@ 75755°E ~THASIP N 26°C

: Wednesday, 25, Sep,... 12'31 PM
%

Web OPAC

Latur, Miaharashtra, India

Lomngitude Latitude
TE.STOST E 1IsS.Aaz2o9° N
\

T hursday, O7, Apr, 2022

Acquisition Section & Photocopying Section

harashtra, India

LoNngitude Latitude
TE.ST7TO5C E 1I28.4209° N
<

sday. O7. Apr. 2022 1219 PM

Property Section



14) Departmental Libraries:

12
\

‘ R =
Longitude [Latitude | PP
76.5797° E 18.4289° N ' - 25°C

Tuesday, 28, Jun, 2022 11:59 AM

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude -
76.5797° E 18.4299° N 25° C

Tuesday, 28, Jun, 2022 11:59 AM

-

Longitude Latitude
76.5797°E  18.42993N .+ 5B

Tuesday, 28, Jun, 20224==11:59 AM

Biochemistry Departmental Library



Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude e
76.5797° E 18.4299° N 25° C

Tuesday, 28, Jun, 2022 11:59 AM

Microbiology Departmental Library

Mahairashtra, India

LoNngitude Latitude —
TEe S 7O7C E 1= a0 N o5

Tuesday., 28, Jun., 2022 1159 AM

Pathology Departmental Library

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude -l
76.5797° E 18.4299° N 25° C

Tuesday, 28, Jun, 2022 11:59 AM

Pharmacology Departmental Library




T AreE R 9;5:‘777

Lomngitude Latitudse
TS SI7O97C E

1= a209<

Tuesday., 28, Jun. 2022

Longltudc Latitude

76.5797° E 18.4299° N

25°C

Tuesday, 28, Jun, 2022 11:59 AM

Latur, Maharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude
76.5775° E

=
26° C
11:15 AM

18.4298° N

Wednesday, 29, Jun, 2

Medicine Departmental Library




LonNngitude Latitude
TE S 75T E IS A0S N

Wednesday, 29, Jun, =2.__.

e S0 A MECTIET & C S

: l;atl_;ll’, Maharaéﬁtra, Inmndia

—
26~ C
11:15 AM

Lomgitude Latitude
TE ST 75T E 12 aAa2o0=S< N

Wednesday., 29, Jun., =2.__.

TB & Chest Departmental Library

—
26~ C
11:15 AM

Lomngitude Latitude
TEe S T772° E 12 . a420a° N

Wednesday., 29, Jun, 2.,

Blood Bank Departmental Library

-
=28~ C
04:05 PM




jitude Latitudgh~ | ‘k
18.42948 N\ 235._(:

Wednesday, 29, Jun, 2... 04:05 PM_

ge Latitude o
76.5772° E 18.4294° N 28° C

Wednesday, 29, Jun, 2... 04:05 PM

MAEER B/

Ty

N
W LA

L

A \d 1

Latur, I\;iéharashtra, India

Longitude Latitude P - -
76.5786°E  18.4294° N 26° C 3

Tuesday, 28, Jun, 2022 02:34 PM

Surgery Departmental Library




12'} uq kﬂ:p‘ = S s

K

s=m == aa ‘."‘1:-5 am_ =

Latur, Maharashtra

, India

Wednesday, 29, Jun, 2

Longitude Ldtitude >
76.5775°E  18.4298°N

26° C
11:15 AM

ra, India —

Longitud
76.57759E

Wednesday, 29, Jun, 2.

Latitude
18.4298° N

26° C

11:15 AM

ENT Departmental Library

Latur, Maha?ashtra

India

73.5775" E

Longitude Lctltudc\\P%‘
18.4298° N

Tuesday, 28, Jun, 2022

— g ——
02:41-PM

OBGY Departmental Library




LonNngitude Latitdde P —
e sS772e E 1= azoac ra - o2 C

Wednesday, 29, Jun., 2. 04-05 PM

+ Latar, ‘Mall{a_résh'tra. India

iz =

L_ongitudex thitu;ﬂe
L ZG.57B3°E 1

-




16) Animal House

 Longitude Latitude o
76.5783°E  18.4277°N 30° C

Friday, 24, Jun, 2022 03:28 PM




	
	

